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WCAL MEN’S GOLF FINAL STANDINGS

WCAL CHAMPION — SAINT IGNATIUS
April 22, 2025

Varsity

League League League League
Wins Losses Ties Points
Saint Ignatius 14 0 0 28
Saint Francis 11 3 0 22
Bellarmine 9 4 1 19
Valley Christian 7 7 0 14
Archbishop Mitty 6 8 0 12
Junipero Serra 4 9 1 9
Archbishop Riordan 4 10 0 8
Sacred Heart Cathedral 0 14 0 0
Results
April 14t

Archbishop Mitty 199 — Junipero Serra 207 — Medalist: Kyler Heath (JS) 36
Junipero Serra 207 — Archbishop Riordan 209 — Medalist: Kyler Heath (JS) 36
Archbishop Mitty 199 — Archbishop Riordan 209 — Medalist: Ethan Wang (AM) 37
Saint Francis 184 — Bellarmine 185 — Medalist: Roshan Chandra (SF) 34
April 15t
Saint Francis 184 — Archbishop Mitty 199
Bellarmine 190 — Junipero Serra 199 — Medalist: Joey Garcia (BCP) & Ryan Pupach (BCP) 36

April 16t
Junipero Serra 184 — Archbishop Mitty 196

April 215t
Archbishop Riordan 195 — Sacred Heart Cathedral 206

April 22
Bellarmine 188 — Valley Christian 197 — Co-Medalist: Hendrix Jay-Torrez (BCP) & Alex Chou (VC) 35
Valley Christian 197 — Sacred Heart Cathedral 242 — Medalist: Alex Chou (VC) 35
Bellarmine 188 — Sacred Heart Cathedral 242 — Medalist: Hendrix Jay-Torrez (BCP) 35

Archbishop Mitty — Archbishop Riordan — Bellarmine — Junipero Serra — Presentation
Sacred Heart Cathedral - Saint Francis — Saint Ignatius — Valley Christian
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WCAL MEN’S GOLF STANDINGS

WCAL CHAMPION — SAINT IGNATIUS
April 10, 2025

Junior Varsity
League League League League
Wins Losses Ties Points
Saint Ignatius 13 0 1 27
Saint Francis 11 2 1 21
Bellarmine 9 3 0 18
Junipero Serra 7 5 0 14
Valley Christian 5 9 0 10
Sacred Heart Cathedral 4 9 0 8
Archbishop Mitty 2 8 0 4
Archbishop Riordan 0 14 0 0
Results
April 7t
Sacred Heart Cathedral 200 — Valley Christian 215 — Medalist: Thomas McGuire (SHC)
April 8t

Bellarmine 191 — Valley Christian 234 — Medalist: Ryan Monaco (BCP) 35
Saint Ignatius 193 — Saint Francis 206

April 9th
Saint Francis 188 — Archbishop Riordan 233

League Matches This Week

Archbishop Mitty — Archbishop Riordan — Bellarmine — Junipero Serra — Presentation
Sacred Heart Cathedral - Saint Francis — Saint Ignatius — Valley Christian
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Player
Kyler Heath

Pranit Gupta
Jayden Jew

Ryan Pupach

Karl Besinga

Aidan Davidson
Mark Zhou

Alden Thai

Daniel Doan
Roshan Chandra
Alexander Kapulica
Hendrix Jay-Torrez
Dylan Wickum
Lucas Houtzer
Tommy Sullivan
Grant Curtiss
Christian Chacon
Saxon Mclane
Braden Fong
James Moore
Ethan Wang

Ben Thomson
Max Cali

Jacob Vierneza
Cian Gobbett
Declan Mahony
Joey Garcia

Collin Firestone
Brady Watten
Drew Taft

Luke Coyle

Carter Hayden
Michael Colabianchi
Brooks Rizvi

Jack O'Neill

Logan Azzolina
Brady Moore

John Kirchenbauer
JT Baird

Ryan Butler
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Grade Differential # matches
0.155 10
0.993 12
1.047 8
1.340 9
1.414 13
1.465 13
1.641 10
1.764 7
1.924 12
1.942 13
2.066 11
2.071 9
2.206 13
2.350 12
2.374 3
2.469 7
2.561 10
2.740 6
2.775 10
2.803 2
2.814 12
2.878 10
2.957 6
2.970 10
3.112 12
3.125 6
3.229 5
3.368 11
3.394 10
3.537 1
3.844 3
3.881 6
3.888 9
3.923 8
4.097 2
4.279 2
4.425 12
4.494 10
4.680 2
4.719 8



Jaden Chin
Blake Baldi
Dante Cress
Isaac Kim

Chris Philpott
Kai Severson
George Polyzos
Gus Blocker
Mvelo Greenhalgh
Alex Chou

Sean Butler
Yeonwoo (Michael) Cha
Joe Maguire
Charlie York
Ethan Silver
Max Nissler
Riley Regan
Jason Nishida
Gary Zhang

Jack Hickey

Huy Nguyen
Trip Robinson
Bobby Nelson
Caleb Hoover
William Freedland
Eric Huang
Walton Li

Kenny Holmgren
Luke Robinson
Levi Ventura

Joe Fogarty
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4.933
5.025
5.047
5.115
5.242
5.340
5.424
5.509
5.584
5.609
5.758
6.037
6.081
6.214
6.271
6.303
6.426
6.760
6.819
6.926
6.966
6.987
7.074
7.196
7.246
7.548
8.053
8.185
8.712
11.300
16.693
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